

Farley Center for Peace, Justice and Sustainability Beekeeping Program 2024

Participants receive one season of beekeeping experience & guidance

Use of equipment and protective clothing Hive location at the Farley Center 1 package of bees + queen

Equal share of all program honey

Access to check your hive outside of scheduled times

Meet every two weeks or as the bees dictate or other needs arise

Program runs approximately April through August

Cost to Participate

\$500 payable to the Farley Center (\$600 for 2 people to share 1 hive) Promote Farley Center events to your friends

Requirements

Participants in the program consent to their name & photos being published in Farley Center media
Program scheduling and communication is facilitated by a Facebook page, a facebook account is required for communication
Availability on weekend meeting to install bees, regular meetings on Tuesday evenings
Under 18 year old participants – please include age on application

Contacts

Patrick Norby	Ca
Farley Center Beekeeper	Pro
beekeepers@farleycenter.org	pro
608 628 7148	

Caroline Tu Farley Program Director programs@farleycenter.org Shedd Farley Farley Center Director director@farleycenter.org Farley Center 2299 Spring Rose Rd Verona, WI 53593 608 845 8724



Farley Center for Peace, Justice and Sustainability Beekeeper Incubator Program Application

Name	Address		
Phone			
Glove Size	Jacket Size		
Email			
Name as you would want it printed on a certificate of completion (Print Clearly)			

What are your goals for the beekeeping season?

Please complete and send to
Patrick Norby
8566 Davis St
Verona, WI 53593
Accepted Applicants will receive an invoice from the Farley Center
DO NOT INCLUDE PAYMENTWITH APPLICATION